
  
   Inter-clubs jeunes 

 DRAGUIGNAN (FRA)
 14 novembre 2021 - Bassin de 25 m 

 
Liste des engagements

 

  100 m Nage Libre Dames 

1. RAHAL Dina 2008 FRA AMSL FRÉJUS [1] 1:02.98
2. FONS Eléonore 2009 FRA AC HYÈRES [1] 1:06.29
3. SIMON Justine 2008 FRA AS CACHALOTS SIX-FOURS [1] 1:07.21
4. ROSTOUCHER Lana 2010 FRA AC HYÈRES [1] 1:13.38
5. DERVILLERS Rose 2008 FRA AS CACHALOTS SIX-FOURS [1] 1:14.51
6. RENARD Léonie 2008 FRA CN DRAGUIGNAN [1] 1:15.84
7. MARCHAL Katelyne 2008 FRA TOULON VAR NATATION [1] 1:20.58
8. LOUIS Maëlis 2010 FRA AS CACHALOTS SIX-FOURS [2] 1:24.11
9. DUCARME Aëlys 2010 FRA TOULON VAR NATATION [1] 1:25.90

10. PARCY Clotilde 2009 FRA AS CACHALOTS SIX-FOURS [3] 1:26.30
11. ROY Jade 2010 FRA ASPTT TOULON [1] 1:29.48
12. GASTOU Valentine 2010 FRA AMSL FRÉJUS [1] 1:30.84
13. LEPOUTRE Louise 2010 FRA ASPTT TOULON [1] 1:32.93
14. SY Eloya 2010 FRA AS CACHALOTS SIX-FOURS [2] 1:41.29

 100 m Dos Dames 

1. JUSTMAN Léna 2008 FRA ASPTT TOULON [1] 1:16.99
2. KRIZ-LEMPEREUR Oceane 2009 FRA AC HYÈRES [1] 1:18.45
3. DUMONT Romane 2009 FRA AS CACHALOTS SIX-FOURS [1] 1:20.02
4. TORRENTI Eden 2008 FRA AC HYÈRES [1] 1:20.45
5. VILLAUMÉ Chloé 2009 FRA AS CACHALOTS SIX-FOURS [1] 1:26.68
6. RENARD Léonie 2008 FRA CN DRAGUIGNAN [1] 1:26.95
7. MARCHAL Katelyne 2008 FRA TOULON VAR NATATION [1] 1:27.30
8. LOUIS Maëlis 2010 FRA AS CACHALOTS SIX-FOURS [2] 1:40.55
9. ROY Jade 2010 FRA ASPTT TOULON [1] 1:44.34

10. MATHEY Charline 2009 FRA AC HYÈRES [2] 1:44.40
11. SENNE Illona 2010 FRA AS CACHALOTS SIX-FOURS [2] 1:47.54
12. GASTOU Valentine 2010 FRA AMSL FRÉJUS [1] AT
13. JANICOT Juliette 2010 FRA TOULON VAR NATATION [1] AT

 100 m Brasse Dames 

1. FONS Eléonore 2009 FRA AC HYÈRES [1] 1:25.87
2. CHABAL Fanny 2008 FRA CN DRAGUIGNAN [1] 1:31.43
3. KREMPF Lucille 2009 FRA ASPTT TOULON [1] 1:32.99
4. ROSTOUCHER Lana 2010 FRA AC HYÈRES [1] 1:34.34
5. DERVILLERS Rose 2008 FRA AS CACHALOTS SIX-FOURS [1] 1:35.48
6. VILLAUMÉ Chloé 2009 FRA AS CACHALOTS SIX-FOURS [1] 1:36.18
7. SENNE Illona 2010 FRA AS CACHALOTS SIX-FOURS [2] 1:38.04
8. LETOUBLON Rose 2008 FRA TOULON VAR NATATION [1] 1:39.05
9. DUCARME Aëlys 2010 FRA TOULON VAR NATATION [1] 1:43.54

10. PARCY Clotilde 2009 FRA AS CACHALOTS SIX-FOURS [3] 1:46.25
11. LEPOUTRE Louise 2010 FRA ASPTT TOULON [1] 1:47.91
12. JOLY Ines 2010 FRA AS CACHALOTS SIX-FOURS [2] 1:55.14
13. FLOHR Felicia Venice 2010 GER CN DRAGUIGNAN [1] AT

 100 m Papillon Dames 
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   Inter-clubs jeunes 

 DRAGUIGNAN (FRA)
 14 novembre 2021 - Bassin de 25 m 

 
Liste des engagements

 

 (suite) 100 m Papillon Dames 

1. SIMON Justine 2008 FRA AS CACHALOTS SIX-FOURS [1] 1:16.13
2. JUSTMAN Léna 2008 FRA ASPTT TOULON [1] 1:17.67
3. DUMONT Romane 2009 FRA AS CACHALOTS SIX-FOURS [1] 1:18.95
4. RAHAL Dina 2008 FRA AMSL FRÉJUS [1] 1:19.53
5. CHABAL Fanny 2008 FRA CN DRAGUIGNAN [1] 1:30.50
6. LETOUBLON Rose 2008 FRA TOULON VAR NATATION [1] 1:32.15
7. FLOHR Felicia Venice 2010 GER CN DRAGUIGNAN [1] AT
8. JANICOT Juliette 2010 FRA TOULON VAR NATATION [1] AT
9. JOLY Ines 2010 FRA AS CACHALOTS SIX-FOURS [2] AT

10. KREMPF Lucille 2009 FRA ASPTT TOULON [1] AT
11. KRIZ-LEMPEREUR Oceane 2009 FRA AC HYÈRES [1] AT
12. MATHEY Charline 2009 FRA AC HYÈRES [2] AT
13. SY Eloya 2010 FRA AS CACHALOTS SIX-FOURS [2] AT
14. TORRENTI Eden 2008 FRA AC HYÈRES [1] AT

 4 x 200 m Nage Libre Dames 

1. AC HYÈRES [1] 10:00.00
2. AMSL FRÉJUS [1] 10:00.00
3. AS CACHALOTS SIX-FOURS [1] 10:39.00
4. ASPTT TOULON [1] 11:30.00
5. CN DRAGUIGNAN [1] 12:00.00
6. AS CACHALOTS SIX-FOURS [2] 12:15.00
7. TOULON VAR NATATION [1] 12:40.00

 4 x 100 m 4 Nages Dames 

1. AC HYÈRES [1] 5:30.00
2. AMSL FRÉJUS [1] 5:30.00
3. AS CACHALOTS SIX-FOURS [1] 5:45.00
4. CN DRAGUIGNAN [1] 6:40.00
5. AS CACHALOTS SIX-FOURS [2] 6:50.00
6. ASPTT TOULON [1] 7:15.00
7. TOULON VAR NATATION [1] 7:30.00

 100 m Nage Libre Messieurs 

1. VIJVERBERG Louis 2007 FRA TOULON VAR NATATION [1] 1:01.22
2. BEJZYK Maxence 2008 FRA AS CACHALOTS SIX-FOURS [1] 1:02.25
3. CHAUVET Mathis 2008 FRA AC HYÈRES [1] 1:02.40
4. ROMEO Clement 2008 FRA SAINT-RAPHAEL NATATION [1] 1:03.07
5. LE BRUN Mahé 2009 FRA AMSL FRÉJUS [1] 1:04.41
6. MERIC Egon 2008 FRA AC HYÈRES [1] 1:08.78
7. PECHER Evan 2007 FRA CN DRAGUIGNAN [1] 1:08.80
8. FUGIER Raphaël 2009 FRA AC HYÈRES [3] 1:09.35
9. CHAVALLARD Lilian 2008 FRA AC HYÈRES [2] 1:09.55

10. DEVILLE Thibault 2007 FRA AC HYÈRES [2] 1:09.94
11. DEANAZ Arthus 2007 FRA AS CACHALOTS SIX-FOURS [1] 1:10.33
12. AUGER Soren 2007 FRA AMSL FRÉJUS [1] 1:11.98
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   Inter-clubs jeunes 

 DRAGUIGNAN (FRA)
 14 novembre 2021 - Bassin de 25 m 

 
Liste des engagements

 

 (suite) 100 m Nage Libre Messieurs 

13. RAVE Thomas 2009 FRA TOULON VAR NATATION [1] 1:12.16
14. MURATET Thomas 2009 FRA SAINT-RAPHAEL NATATION [1] 1:12.93
15. SCHLIENGER Mattéo 2009 FRA AMSL FRÉJUS [2] 1:13.09
16. FONTENEAU Ethann 2008 FRA TOULON VAR NATATION [1] 1:13.36
17. CHEDE Esteban 2009 FRA AS CACHALOTS SIX-FOURS [2] 1:13.99
18. FOLLIOT DE FIERVILLE Nathan 2008 FRA AMSL FRÉJUS [3] 1:15.58
19. ROLLAND Raphaël 2009 FRA AC HYÈRES [3] 1:17.15
20. DEMULIERE Maxime 2008 FRA CN DRAGUIGNAN [1] 1:18.43
21. BRIOUDE Lucas 2009 FRA TOULON VAR NATATION [1] 1:19.55
22. GUERRIER Macéo 2009 FRA AMSL FRÉJUS [2] 1:21.22
23. LE PAGE Tristan 2009 FRA AS CACHALOTS SIX-FOURS [2] 1:24.29
24. VUONG Pierre-Louis 2009 FRA TOULON VAR NATATION [1] 1:26.38
25. ALLAIN Raphael 2009 FRA TOULON VAR NATATION [1] 1:28.48
26. GRIMAUD-DOUTÉ Louka 2008 FRA CN DRAGUIGNAN [2] 1:36.89

 100 m Dos Messieurs 

1. DELPECH Alexis 2007 FRA AC HYÈRES [1] 1:07.59
2. VINEL Mathis 2007 FRA AS CACHALOTS SIX-FOURS [1] 1:07.95
3. MOUMEN Naim 2008 FRA TOULON VAR NATATION [1] 1:13.79
4. LE BRUN Mahé 2009 FRA AMSL FRÉJUS [1] 1:14.75
5. FREMAUX Mathis 2008 FRA AC HYÈRES [2] 1:14.93
6. VANDEVELDE Maxime 2007 FRA AMSL FRÉJUS [1] 1:15.25
7. FORCOLIN Lyam 2008 FRA TOULON VAR NATATION [1] 1:16.66
8. STARCK Jules 2008 FRA CN DRAGUIGNAN [1] 1:16.85
9. DONON DESCAILLAUX Rudy 2008 FRA SAINT-RAPHAEL NATATION [1] 1:18.12

10. SCARRONE Théo 2008 FRA AMSL FRÉJUS [2] 1:18.56
11. DEANAZ Arthus 2007 FRA AS CACHALOTS SIX-FOURS [1] 1:20.58
12. ANSELME Floran 2008 FRA AC HYÈRES [1] 1:21.00
13. MARCANTONI Nicolas 2008 FRA AC HYÈRES [3] 1:22.47
14. TEBOULBI Yanis 2008 FRA TOULON VAR NATATION [1] 1:23.30
15. SCRITE Franck 2007 FRA TOULON VAR NATATION [1] 1:25.35
16. GUARNA Angelo 2009 FRA SAINT-RAPHAEL NATATION [1] 1:26.64
17. MAILLARD Maxim 2009 FRA AS CACHALOTS SIX-FOURS [2] 1:27.51
18. DEMULIERE Maxime 2008 FRA CN DRAGUIGNAN [1] 1:30.63
19. DEANAZ Marin 2009 FRA AS CACHALOTS SIX-FOURS [2] 1:33.56
20. GRIMAUD-DOUTÉ Louka 2008 FRA CN DRAGUIGNAN [2] 1:43.33
21. LICE Ethan 2008 FRA TOULON VAR NATATION [1] 1:48.53
22. D'ARCO Antoine 2008 FRA AC HYÈRES [3] AT
23. FOLLIOT DE FIERVILLE Nathan 2008 FRA AMSL FRÉJUS [3] AT
24. MILIN GUITTARD Raphael 2008 FRA AC HYÈRES [2] AT
25. SCHAUENBOURG Lucas 2008 FRA AMSL FRÉJUS [2] AT
26. VUONG Pierre-Louis 2009 FRA TOULON VAR NATATION [1] AT

 100 m Brasse Messieurs 

1. VIJVERBERG Louis 2007 FRA TOULON VAR NATATION [1] 1:10.45
2. SCHLIENGER Lilian 2007 FRA AMSL FRÉJUS [1] 1:13.18
3. VANDEVELDE Maxime 2007 FRA AMSL FRÉJUS [1] 1:25.50
4. ANSELME Floran 2008 FRA AC HYÈRES [1] 1:27.57
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   Inter-clubs jeunes 

 DRAGUIGNAN (FRA)
 14 novembre 2021 - Bassin de 25 m 

 
Liste des engagements

 

 (suite) 100 m Brasse Messieurs 

5. RAVE Thomas 2009 FRA TOULON VAR NATATION [1] 1:27.65
6. CHAVALLARD Lilian 2008 FRA AC HYÈRES [2] 1:30.22
7. MILIN GUITTARD Raphael 2008 FRA AC HYÈRES [2] 1:36.75
8. BRIOUDE Lucas 2009 FRA TOULON VAR NATATION [1] 1:39.03
9. GUERRIER Macéo 2009 FRA AMSL FRÉJUS [2] 1:39.17

10. MEURIN Eliot 2008 FRA TOULON VAR NATATION [1] 1:39.84
11. HOUEL Mahé 2007 FRA AS CACHALOTS SIX-FOURS [1] 1:45.36
12. LE PAGE Tristan 2009 FRA AS CACHALOTS SIX-FOURS [2] 1:46.41
13. MARCANTONI Nicolas 2008 FRA AC HYÈRES [3] 1:48.64
14. MURRELL James 2008 FRA CN DRAGUIGNAN [1] 1:56.85
15. STARCK Jules 2008 FRA CN DRAGUIGNAN [1] 2:11.21
16. BEJZYK Maxence 2008 FRA AS CACHALOTS SIX-FOURS [1] AT
17. CHAUVET Mathis 2008 FRA AC HYÈRES [1] AT
18. DEANAZ Marin 2009 FRA AS CACHALOTS SIX-FOURS [2] AT
19. FORCOLIN Lyam 2008 FRA TOULON VAR NATATION [1] AT
20. GUARNA Angelo 2009 FRA SAINT-RAPHAEL NATATION [1] AT
21. LICE Ethan 2008 FRA TOULON VAR NATATION [1] AT
22. MURATET Thomas 2009 FRA SAINT-RAPHAEL NATATION [1] AT
23. ROLLAND Raphaël 2009 FRA AC HYÈRES [3] AT
24. SCHAUENBOURG Lucas 2008 FRA AMSL FRÉJUS [2] AT

 100 m Papillon Messieurs 

1. DELPECH Alexis 2007 FRA AC HYÈRES [1] 1:05.43
2. SCHLIENGER Lilian 2007 FRA AMSL FRÉJUS [1] 1:10.38
3. ROMEO Clement 2008 FRA SAINT-RAPHAEL NATATION [1] 1:14.23
4. TEBOULBI Yanis 2008 FRA TOULON VAR NATATION [1] 1:17.89
5. MERIC Egon 2008 FRA AC HYÈRES [1] 1:18.17
6. HOUEL Mahé 2007 FRA AS CACHALOTS SIX-FOURS [1] 1:18.92
7. VINEL Mathis 2007 FRA AS CACHALOTS SIX-FOURS [1] 1:19.03
8. MOUMEN Naim 2008 FRA TOULON VAR NATATION [1] 1:19.80
9. FREMAUX Mathis 2008 FRA AC HYÈRES [2] 1:22.43

10. PECHER Evan 2007 FRA CN DRAGUIGNAN [1] 1:22.80
11. FONTENEAU Ethann 2008 FRA TOULON VAR NATATION [1] 1:23.49
12. AUGER Soren 2007 FRA AMSL FRÉJUS [1] 1:25.88
13. SCHLIENGER Mattéo 2009 FRA AMSL FRÉJUS [2] 1:26.36
14. CHEDE Esteban 2009 FRA AS CACHALOTS SIX-FOURS [2] 1:29.44
15. SCARRONE Théo 2008 FRA AMSL FRÉJUS [2] 1:37.09
16. DEVILLE Thibault 2007 FRA AC HYÈRES [2] 1:38.62
17. SCRITE Franck 2007 FRA TOULON VAR NATATION [1] 1:48.91
18. ALLAIN Raphael 2009 FRA TOULON VAR NATATION [1] AT
19. D'ARCO Antoine 2008 FRA AC HYÈRES [3] AT
20. DONON DESCAILLAUX Rudy 2008 FRA SAINT-RAPHAEL NATATION [1] AT
21. FUGIER Raphaël 2009 FRA AC HYÈRES [3] AT
22. MAILLARD Maxim 2009 FRA AS CACHALOTS SIX-FOURS [2] AT
23. MEURIN Eliot 2008 FRA TOULON VAR NATATION [1] AT
24. MURRELL James 2008 FRA CN DRAGUIGNAN [1] AT
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   Inter-clubs jeunes 

 DRAGUIGNAN (FRA)
 14 novembre 2021 - Bassin de 25 m 

 
Liste des engagements

 

 4 x 200 m Nage Libre Messieurs 

1. AC HYÈRES [1] 9:10.00
2. AS CACHALOTS SIX-FOURS [1] 9:40.00
3. AMSL FRÉJUS [1] 9:40.00
4. AC HYÈRES [2] 9:55.00
5. SAINT-RAPHAEL NATATION [1] 10:00.00
6. AMSL FRÉJUS [2] 10:00.00
7. TOULON VAR NATATION [1] 10:15.00
8. AC HYÈRES [3] 10:40.00
9. TOULON VAR NATATION [1] 11:15.00

10. AS CACHALOTS SIX-FOURS [2] 11:45.00
11. CN DRAGUIGNAN [1] 12:00.00
12. TOULON VAR NATATION [1] 13:10.00

 4 x 100 m 4 Nages Messieurs 

1. AMSL FRÉJUS [1] 5:00.00
2. AC HYÈRES [1] 5:05.00
3. TOULON VAR NATATION [1] 5:15.00
4. SAINT-RAPHAEL NATATION [1] 5:15.00
5. AC HYÈRES [2] 5:20.00
6. AS CACHALOTS SIX-FOURS [1] 5:20.00
7. AMSL FRÉJUS [2] 5:30.00
8. TOULON VAR NATATION [1] 5:45.00
9. AC HYÈRES [3] 5:50.00

10. AS CACHALOTS SIX-FOURS [2] 6:12.00
11. TOULON VAR NATATION [1] 6:25.00
12. CN DRAGUIGNAN [1] 6:40.00
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